Wangaratta High School - Rebecca YOUNGER

Wednesday, 01 Feb 2023 to Tuesday, 28 Feb 2023

Wed 01 Feb

08:00AM - 09:00AM
12:58PM - 01:54PM

Week 1
Whole school assembly 7-12

09:00AM - 03:30PM
09:00AM - 03:30PM
03:30PM - 04:45PM
06:00PM - 07:00PM

Thu 02 Feb

08:00AM - 09:00AM Week 1
Fri 03 Feb

08:00AM - 09:00AM Week 1
Mon 06 Feb

08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 2

Prefects Camp
STUDENT LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT CAMP
Symphonic Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

Tue 07 Feb

08:30AM - 09:30AM
09:00AM - 03:30PM
09:00AM - 03:30PM
09:00AM - 03:30PM
11:12AM - 12:02PM

Week 2

Prefects Camp

STUDENT LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT CAMP
Swimming 7 & 8 2023

Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room

Wed 08 Feb

08:30AM - 09:30AM
09:00AM - 03:30PM

Week 2
Swimming 7 & 8 2023

09:00AM - 03:30PM
09:00AM - 03:30PM
11:12AM - 12:02PM
03:30PM - 04:30PM

TENTATIVE - Elevate Seminar Part 1 - times to be advised
CLC Excursions Term 1 2023

Lunchtime Art Club in MART with Ms Doyle

Concert Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

Thu 09 Feb
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 2
09:00AM - 03:30PM Swimming 7 & 8 2023

Fri 10 Feb
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 2
09:00AM - 03:30PM Swimming 7 & 8 2023

Sat 11 Feb

09:00AM - 03:30PM Swimming 7 & 8 2023

Sun 12 Feb

09:00AM - 03:30PM Swimming 7 & 8 2023




Mon 13 Feb
09:00AM - 03:30PM
08:30AM - 09:30AM

Swimming 7 & 8 2023
Week 3

Tue 14 Feb
09:00AM - 03:30PM
08:30AM - 09:30AM
11:12AM - 12:02PM

Swimming 7 & 8 2023
Week 3
Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room

Wed 15 Feb
09:00AM - 03:30PM
08:30AM - 09:30AM
09:00AM - 03:30PM
09:00AM - 03:30PM
09:00AM - 03:00PM
11:12AM - 12:02PM
03:30PM - 04:30PM

Swimming 7 & 8 2023

Week 3

Year 7 Camp

CLC Excursions Term 1 2023

YEAR 7 ORIENTATION CAMP

Lunchtime Art Club in MART with Ms Doyle
Concert Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

Thu 16 Feb
09:00AM - 03:30PM
08:30AM - 09:30AM
09:00AM - 03:30PM
09:00AM - 03:00PM

Swimming 7 & 8 2023

Week 3

Year 7 Camp

YEAR 7 ORIENTATION CAMP

Fri 17 Feb
09:00AM - 03:30PM
08:30AM - 09:30AM
09:00AM - 03:30PM
09:00AM - 03:00PM

Swimming 7 & 8 2023

Week 3

Year 7 Camp

YEAR 7 ORIENTATION CAMP

Sat 18 Feb
09:00AM - 03:30PM

Swimming 7 & 8 2023

Sun 19 Feb
09:00AM - 03:30PM

Swimming 7 & 8 2023

Mon 20 Feb
09:00AM - 03:30PM
08:30AM - 09:30AM
09:00AM - 05:00PM
09:00AM - 03:30PM
03:30PM - 04:45PM

Swimming 7 & 8 2023

Week 4

Photo Day

Upper Hume Senior Boys & Girls Cricket & Middle Years
Symphonic Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

Tue 21 Feb
09:00AM - 03:30PM
08:30AM - 09:30AM
09:00AM - 03:15PM
11:12AM - 12:02PM

Swimming 7 & 8 2023

Week 4

School Swimming Sports

Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room




Wed 22 Feb
09:00AM - 03:30PM
08:30AM - 09:30AM
09:00AM - 03:30PM
11:12AM - 12:02PM
03:30PM - 04:30PM

Swimming 7 & 8 2023

Week 4

CLC Excursions Term 1 2023

Lunchtime Art Club in MART with Ms Doyle
Concert Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

Thu 23 Feb
09:00AM - 03:30PM
08:30AM - 09:30AM

Swimming 7 & 8 2023
Week 4

Fri 24 Feb
09:00AM - 03:30PM Swimming 7 & 8 2023
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 4

Mon 27 Feb
08:30AM - 09:30AM Week 5

09:00AM - 03:30PM
03:30PM - 04:45PM

Prefect Youth Forum
Symphonic Band Rehearsals Term 1 2023

Tue 28 Feb
08:30AM - 09:30AM
09:00AM - 03:30PM
11:12AM - 12:02PM

Week 5
Upper Hume Swimming
Diversity Group to meet in Viscom room




